26 October 2021 Tuesday

33rd Race Starts At:21:43

Prize 1.)16.800 $
Silk No rorse
(1F.>I;)LAT OUTFLASHY o o
2 AEQUOR (KY) 6ychg
%ﬁ’.’“ﬁ?ﬁ% 8ybg

4D TGOODIE (PA) 8ychg

5KINGSVILLE (TX)  6ybg
6.BOLD PAYNTER

5yb
(KV) ybe
7.SILVER EDGE (KY) 4ychg
8.SACRANVENTO Q
(F) 6ychg
9.SHEER FLATTERY

7ychh
(KV) y

Age
FLAT OUT - MARVELOUS MONKEY -
SAINT LIAM

FLATTER- LILA PAIGE-
CRYTOCLEARANCE

BERNARDIN - J Z WARRIOR - HARLANS
HOLIDAY

JUVP START - FREE STRKE - SMART
STRKE

STREET MOVE- DAY LLLY - APINDY

PAYNTER - FLIRT GAME- BERNSTEN
COVPETITIVE BDGE - SILVER SHVWER -
TALEOF THECAT

DUBLIN - BON ECHO BABE - EASTERN
ECHO

FLATTER - VENUS ROSEWATER -
GRAND SLAM

Race Program
2)5.600%
Origin Weight
56 FRANKIE
PENNINGTON
55 WILMER A
GARCIA
55 JULIO CORREA
55 ROBERTOJ
ROSADO
55 JORGE A
VARGAS, JR
56 ANDREW
WOLFSONT
JEREMY
55 LAPRIDA
55 DEXTER
HADDOCK
55 RUBEN SILVERA

Pick five, 3rd double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta, Trifecta, Place

Condition
3.)3.080 %
Jockey Owner
MORRIS E.
KERNAN., Y JAME NESS
MORNING MOON
FARM FRANK RUSSO
FF RACING FELIXL FLORES-
STABLE COBA
TRENDING
STABLE JOSUE ARCE
ERNESTO ERNESTO PADILLA-
PADILLA-PREC PRECIADO
JILL CIPERSKI VICTOR RUSSO
J&D STABLES RALPH R RIVEZZO
JOSEFINA
CADENA ELI BETANCOURT
OVER THE MOON
RACING LOUIS CLINDER, JR

kg,

Trainer St RT

1

2

92

86

88

76

89

90

79

78

412241

513411

342232

434723

221544

452841

631522

352633

101 131113

Philadelphia ABD Racecourse

1670 Dirt
4)1680$
16 17
21 0
16 0
15 0
15 0
3 0
14 0
31 0
34 0
31 0

Best
Time

4,20

6,65

14,85

9,25

17,50

1,20

Win  PSF Video
18.27(2) False
0.36(7) False
9.44(3) False
0.16(9) False
4.1(5) False
0.22(8) False
5(4) False
3.7(6) False

58.75(1) False



